Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST

www.RandallViolin.com
920.460.8983

oo

Time
4:14
4:32
427
4:32

2:58

318
336
2:39
3:40
344
414
2:58
412
303
4:04
2:54
2:10
1:48
3:36
2:07
2:56
4:56

ER )

Church Appropriate Popular Music with Italian Classical

Comments

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Parents

Bride's Maids (8)

Bride

Ceremony

Communion (as needed)
Communion (as needed)
Communion (as needed)
Exit Music

Postlude

Postlude

Postlude

Postlude

Postlude

Name

Come What May

Feels Like Home

When You Say You Love Me - A Major
All of Me - John Legend

Stand By Me - with strings
River Flows in You

On Eagle’s Wings

Con Te Partiro

Crazy Love

It Is Well

Giga - Veracini

Marry Me

| Can't Help Falling in Love With You
Ludlows

| Get To Love You

Ave Maria (Schubert)

Sonata Vil - 1. Preludio
Sonata VIl - 2. Allemanda
Sonata VIl - 3. Sarabanda
Everything

Sonata VIIl - 4. Giga

Perfect

Thinking Out Loud

Can You Feel The Love Tonight

|1 Do

Composer
“Moulin Rouge*®
Chantal Kreviazuk / Randy Newman
Josh Groban
John Legend
Ben E.King
Yiruma

Michael Joncas
Andrea Bocelli
Van Morrison
Kristine Dimarco
Veracini

Train

Elvis

“After the Fall"
Ruelle-Brian Catuccio
Schubert

Corelli

Corelli

Corelli

Michael Buble
Corelli

Sheeran

Ed Sheeran
Elton Jon

Luke Bryan




