

Randall Bullock, Violin - SONG LIST www.RandallViolin.com 920.460.8983



Church Appropriate Popular Music with Italian Classical

Time	Comments	Name	Composer
4:14	Prelude	Come What May	"Moulin Rouge"
4:32	Prelude	Feels Like Home	Chantal Kreviazuk / Randy Newman
4:27	Prelude	When You Say You Love Me - A Major	Josh Groban
4:32	Prelude	All of Me - John Legend	John Legend
2:58	Prelude	Stand By Me - with strings	Ben E. King
3:32	Prelude	River Flows in You	Yiruma
3:18	Prelude	On Eagle's Wings	Michael Joncas
3:36	Prelude	Con Te Partiro	Andrea Bocelli
2:39	Prelude	Crazy Love	Van Morrison
3:40	Prelude	It Is Well	Kristine Dimarco
3:44	Prelude	Giga - Veracini	Veracini
4:14	Prelude	Marry Me	Train
2:58	Parents	I Can't Help Falling in Love With You	Elvis
4:12	Bride's Maids (8)	Ludlows	"After the Fall"
3:03	Bride	I Get To Love You	Ruelle-Brian Catuccio
4:04	Ceremony	Ave Maria (Schubert)	Schubert
2:54	Communion (as needed)	Sonata VIII - 1. Preludio	Corelli
2:10	Communion (as needed)	Sonata VIII - 2. Allemanda	Corelli
1:48	Communion (as needed)	Sonata VIII - 3. Sarabanda	Corelli
3:36	Exit Music	Everything	Michael Buble
2:07	Postlude	Sonata VIII - 4. Giga	Corelli
2:56	Postlude	Perfect	Sheeran
4:56	Postlude	Thinking Out Loud	Ed Sheeran
2:57	Postlude	Can You Feel The Love Tonight	Elton Jon
3:41	Postlude	I Do	Luke Bryan